DARUL ULOOM IMAM-E-RABBANI

TENTATIVE ANNUAL SCHEDULE
Academic Year 1436-1437 AH (2015-2016 AD)

Event Date Time Day

Day of Re-Opening & .
Awards Distribution 28/07/2015 10:00 A.M. Tuesday

Independence Day Function 15/08/2015 8:30 A.M.

Medical Check-up
(Dentist, Blood Test, 15/08/2015 3:00 P.M.
Presentation)

. . From 20/9/2015 (Sunday) (7:00 P.M.) Till
Eid-ul-Adha Holidays 01/10/2015 (Thursday) (6:00 P.M.)

st PR - Thursday ---
1" Semester Examination 10/12/2015 to 23/12/2015 Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Edutainment Trip 7:00 AM - 6:00
24/12/2015 Thursd
Saguna Baug / Science Centre /12/ PM ursday

1t Semester Oben Dav + PTM 26/12/2015 Saturday 27/12/2015 Sunday
P y 10:00 AM — 1:00 PM 8:00 AM — 10:00 AM

Sports Day 29/12/2015 to 31/12/2015 Tuesday -- Thursday

Republic Day 26/01/2016 8:30 A.M. Tuesday

. . 2:30 P.M. -
Annual Function (Mumbai) 06/02/2016 11:30 P.M. Saturday

Semester Break From 07/02/2016 (Sunday) (8:30 A.M.) Till
17/02/2016 (Wednesday) (6:00 P.M.)

Excursion 01/03/2016 to 03/03/2016 Tuesday -- Thursday

Mix Competitions

(Handwriting, Essay writing, 20/3/2016
Hifz, Qir'at etc)

Sunday

2"! Semester Examination 14/5/2016 to 26/05/2016 Saturday — Thursday

2" semester Open Dav + PTM 28/05/2016 Saturday 28/05/2016 Sunday

P y 03:00 PM — 5:00 PM 8:00 AM — 10:00 AM
Annual vacation From 29/05/2016 (Sunday) (3:00 P.M.) Till
17/07/2016 (Sunday) (9:00 A.M.)

Dates for Depositing Fees

Term Gregorian Date
1* Term 28/07/15 to 10/08/15
2" Term 07/11/15to 17/11/15
3" Term 20/02/16 to 01/03/16

Checked by: Noticed by:
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